
You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown
 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

FEB/ MARCH 
 

2/25 
 

 
2/26 

 
2/27 

 

 
2/28 

 
First Rehearsal 

2:30-4:30 
 

Crew should 
attend 

2/29 
 

3/1 
 

Rehearsal 
 

2:30-5:00 
 

 
3/2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
Rehearsal 
2:30-4:30 

CB, Lucy, Sally, 
Linus, Schroeder 

& 
Snoopy 

only 
 

6 
 

Rehearsal 
1:00-3:00 

7 
 

8 
 

Rehearsal 
 

2:30-5:00 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

Rehearsal  
1:00-3:00 
No Todd 

 
Crew should 

attend 

14 
 

15 
 

Rehearsal 
 

2:30-5:00 
 

16 
 

 
17 

 
18 
 

 
19 

Rehearsal 
2:30-4:30 

CB, Lucy, Sally, 
Linus, Schroeder 

& 
Snoopy 

only 
 

 
20 

Rehearsal 
2:30-4:30 

 
Crew should 

attend 

 
21 
 

 
22 

Rehearsal 
 

2:30-5:00 
 

 
23 
 

 
24 

 
25 
 

 
26 
 

 
27 

Rehearsal  
1:00-3:00 

 
Crew should 

attend 
Presentation 
of learning 

after 
rehearsal 

 
28 
 

 
29 

Rehearsal 
 

2:30-5:00 
 

Crew should attend 
No Todd 

 

 
30 

 
31 

Easter 

        

  
 

 


