You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
FEB/ MARCH						
2/25	2/26	2/27	2/20	2/20	2/1	2/2
2/25	2/26	2/27	2/28 First Rehearsal	2/29	3/1 Rehearsal	3/2
			2:30-4:30 Crew should attend		2:30-5:00	
3	4	5 Rehearsal 2:30-4:30 CB, Lucy, Sally, Linus, Schroeder & Snoopy only	6 7 Rehearsal 1:00-3:00	7	8	9
					Rehearsal 2:30-5:00	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
			Rehearsal 1:00-3:00 No Todd Crew should attend		Rehearsal 2:30-5:00	
17	18	Rehearsal 2:30-4:30 CB, Lucy, Sally, Linus, Schroeder & Snoopy only	20 Rehearsal 2:30-4:30 Crew should attend	21	22 Rehearsal 2:30-5:00	23
24	25	26	27 Rehearsal 1:00-3:00 Crew should attend Presentation of learning after rehearsal	28	29 Rehearsal 2:30-5:00 Crew should attend No Todd	30
31 Easter						